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NUP 348 STEYR

Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Single row, Type NUP, Steel cage
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
! ABC

1 FAG
TORRINGTON

ABC

mechanics.com

240,000
500,000
335,000

95,000

109,869

STEYR

NUP 348
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240 RT 03



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/938-steyr/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/471179/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/471180/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/471182/

